Primo

Width

Length
Em@dvela Orvou
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation

Color

material
Functions
Spring block
Materiala kods

SKU

1.299,00 €

1.599,00€

279

182

127 x 210

98

41

59

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten
Recamiere Rechts =G,

GCrau

Velour

Armteilverstellung, Kopf-Verstellung
Wellenunterfederung

Terra 29

Primo-right-Terra29-grey velvet




